

SPECIAL CASE NO.21 of 2020

Comp.Regn.No. 150 of 2020

Present : Sri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Addl.Dist.& Sess.Judge,1st Court-in-Charge
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

ORDER NO.24

03.09.2022

P.O has been transferred.

Ld.P.P files attendance.

All four accused persons on court bail are absent by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 08.12.2022 for appearance and order.

Dict & Corr by

A.D.J,1st Court-in-Charge

Addl.Dist.& Sess.Judge,1st Court-
in-Charge, Dakshin Dinajpur